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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Дисциплина 19 Мажи/M, 200m Мешано/Medley АПС/Опен
26.05.2024 - 18:17 Резултатите
Незванични MKD АПС/Опен 2:02.54 Марко Блажевски MKD Рио (BRA) 13.08.2016
Незванични MKD - 18 2:07.60 Александар Миладиновски
Незванични MKD - 16 2:10.24 Никола Ѓуретановиќ MKD Натанија (ISR) 05.09.2023
Незванични MKD - 14 2:22.31 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 23.05.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 2:30.86 Миро Крстевски
Поени: FINA 2020

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 100m 200m

CATEGORY A

1. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:24.43 491 1:07.05 1:17.38
2. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:27.02 466 1:08.16 1:18.86
3. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:30.69 432 1:13.43 1:17.26

*** Незванични МКД рекорд ***

4. Jonid Selman 09 Ilirida, PR 2:37.33 380
5. Regis Ostrosi 10 Tirana, TI 2:42.98 342 1:18.01 1:24.97
6. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:45.72 325 1:17.88 1:27.84
7. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.29 294 1:23.68 1:27.61
8. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 2:51.73 292 1:21.70 1:30.03
9. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:52.94 286

10. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:54.38 279 1:26.10 1:28.28
11. Andrej Gjorgjievski 08 Aqua Pro, SK 2:54.43 279 1:24.25 1:30.18
12. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:54.84 277 1:29.06 1:25.78
13. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 3:10.27 215
14. Stefan Velkovski 11 Pirani, SK 3:18.29 190
15. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 3:19.57 186 1:31.57 1:48.00

DSQ Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK
DSQ Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK
DSQ Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK

CATEGORY B

1. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:24.43 491 1:07.05 1:17.38
2. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:27.02 466 1:08.16 1:18.86
3. Jonid Selman 09 Ilirida, PR 2:37.33 380
4. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:45.72 325 1:17.88 1:27.84
5. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.29 294 1:23.68 1:27.61
6. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:54.38 279 1:26.10 1:28.28
7. Andrej Gjorgjievski 08 Aqua Pro, SK 2:54.43 279 1:24.25 1:30.18
8. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 3:19.57 186 1:31.57 1:48.00

CATEGORY C

1. Regis Ostrosi 10 Tirana, TI 2:42.98 342 1:18.01 1:24.97
2. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:54.84 277 1:29.06 1:25.78
3. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 3:10.27 215
4. Stefan Velkovski 11 Pirani, SK 3:18.29 190

DSQ Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK

CATEGORY D

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:30.69 432 1:13.43 1:17.26
*** Незванични МКД рекорд ***

2. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 2:51.73 292 1:21.70 1:30.03
3. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:52.94 286

DSQ Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK


